Math Content Leader 2018-19 September 28 Cohort #3 Elementary Baton Rouge
FIRST NAME  |LAST NA DISTRICT | PRIMARY EMAIL ADDRESS |SIGNATURE
Catherine Altenburger Vernon Parish %,alten?rg@é&&ws MCA\_%C/\—C—)’\_,
Pam Anders Vernon Parish pamela.anders@vpsb.us j/mm (/?W -
Chelsi Bailey Assumption Parish chailey @assumptionschools.com U(\g/\%\ @l“ 6-\,‘
Brittany Brown Morehouse Parish bbrown@mpsb. us Wm AN p.‘)’\k)kil/*\-)
Addilene Cannon Concordia Parish acannon@cpsbla.us C{dC’Lt an J@"d W don il
Denise Circello Pointe Coupee Parish Denise.Circello@pcpsb.net -
Kim Cole Vernon Parish kimberly.cole@vpsb.us N (J/O,Q_O
Miranda Craft Vernon Parish miranda.craft@vpsb. us k/N\ (\ Mk
Briana Crockett City of Monroe briana.crockett@mcschools.net ) 1
Stacey Danos Louisiana Parish stacey.danos@generationready.com m n(()/() MW
Krista Davis Allen Parish Krivers001@gmail.com Ga‘ﬁﬂ,.da‘{,\; us MMX{,E l)c\_}hw
Tiffany Davis Pointe Coupee Parish tiffany.davis@ pcpsb. net ' .
Patti DeTommaso Vernon Parish patti.detommaso@vpsb.us "‘T %é—‘_;—*‘}—
Amy Florendo Vernon Parish amy.florendo@vpsb.us
Lindsey Fontenot Cameron Parish Lindsey_Fontenot@camsch.org CBJJ{ %L.li j@f‘
Lori Gore Bossier Parish lori.gore @ bossierschools. org @
Rachel Grimes Rapides Parish Rachel.grimes@rpsb.us l{;( ‘04?__7‘__
Misty Hackler Cameron Parish Misty_hackler@camsch.org I [ ﬁ:—_ C@L .
Heather Hamilton Avoyelles Parish Heather.hamilton@avoyellespsb.com Qg 1] mwm
Deshannon Harrell RSD Celerity Louisiana School |dharrell@celeritylouisiana.org ol ‘ IWA -
Miranda Hebert Assumption Parish Mhebert@assumptionschools.com

IR
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Breonne LaSalle Algiers Charter School Assoc.  |breonne.lasalle@theacsa.org
o |Tiffany May East Baton Rouge Parish tmay @ebrschools.org

Lauren Mayfield East Feliciana Parish Lmayfield@efschools. net
Jenise Mertens Rapides Parish jenise.mertens@rpsb. us
Leah Metoyer Natchitoches Parish Lmetoyer@nat.k12.la.us
Brittany Miller Central Community School Dist. |Bmiller@centralcss.org w
Danielle Miller Tangipahoa Parish danielle.miller@tangischools.org /O/Jf/apﬂ& 7/@%?.
Tammie Moore Morehouse Parish tmoore@mpsb.us M W\/\Am
Leslie Patten Central Parish Ipatten@centralcss.org
Donita Poteat Vernon Parish donitapoteat@vpsb.us
Moussa Sadou Lafayette Parish mysadou@Ilpssonline.com JW’% 55 - J\_}_ﬂ
Meghan Schexnayder Vermilion Parish Meg.schexnayder@vpsb.net
Melanie Scruggs Claiborne mscruggs@claibornepsb.org
Bridget Seals Concordia Parish gonewthewind2003 @yahoo.com /\[Y g—uLv
Keona Thibeaux Lafayette Parish Kmft6270@yahoo.com i [ {I \ : i
Kayla Webb St. Martin Parish kayla_webb@saintmartinschools.org K U\la \!Mﬂ "
Nichole Williams Vernon Parish nichole.williams@vpsb.us (\A‘; \ /\I\u WW][JW
Amy Windham St. Martin Parish amy_windham@saintmartinschools.org WU{/M .
Lucia Wood Bossier Parish lucia.wood@bossierschools.org W&Q woz}/ﬁ""




Math Content Leader 2018-19 September 28 Cohort #3 Elementary Baton Rouge
worr|FIRSTNAME  [LAST NAME  [DISTRICT PRIMARY EMAIL ADDRESS |SIGNATURE
2 | Jeai a Pucoin Assvuwnh on \cho( (@ asSumpionscheols.

[

KMW N4

Hrdorn

mem linte
J

(ah'mai Qidpin QQPSE L]

ng.@wu-*&:%@a-‘:; /.
| Ko (Ldond




